Gigabyte | 27 or 34 OLED 240Hz Monitor

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Rich Bradley 33 Nathan Ball 65 Daniel Silcock
2 Andrew Roberts 34 Mel Grindrod 66 Fergus Smithers
3 Joshua Oreilly 35 Ross Moore 67 Marcin Wojtanik
4 Joshua Koppelow 36 Gavin Gorley 68 Marcin Wojtanik
5 Jake Baker 37 Wayne Shelton 69 Jackson Kittle
6 Eric Marsdon 38 Arnoldas Daunys 70 Carl Warren

7 Kara Young 39 Carl Warren 71 Jon Dunn

8 Liam Masson 40 Soph Fondacox 72 James Betts

9 George Lear 41 Ashley Keilaus 73 Dawud Moosajee
10 Paul Benton 42 Jordan Wagstaff 74 Ellie Maclaren
11 Eric Marsdon 43 Craig Mcwilliams 75 Sam Jennings
12 Jonathan Parker 44 Joshua Oreilly 76 Tim Pearce
13 Jake Eddy 45 James Watling 77 Elliott Grey

14 Jordan Wagstaff 46 Kara Young 78 Alex Reynolds
15 Travis Mcquaid 47 Andrew Roberts 79 Jake Eddy

16 Benjamin Cooper 48 Karol Budnik 80 Ben Gazzard
17 Dylan Holicka 49 Thomas Harte 81 Roland Szanyi
18 Carl Warren 50 Stephen Seymour 82 Dekland Bolton
19 David Kwasniak 51 Robert Gray 83 Jodie Foster
20 Elliott Grey 52 Elliott Grey 84 Matthew Williams
21 Dylan Holicka 53 Joshua Oreilly 85 Peter Lawrence
22 Robert Gray 54 Dylan Holicka 86 Ethan Cousins
23 Nathan Ball 55 Matthew Brown 87 James Kempster
24 Steven Mcdonald 56 Oliver Owen 88 Carl Warren
25 Dylan Holicka 57 Alex Crook 89 Millie Matthews
26 Ben Dormer 58 Peter Lawrence 90 Eric Marsdon
27 Jonathan Matischen 59 Andrew Roberts 91 Michelle Williams
28 Asim Ali 60 David Joyce 92 Carl Warren
29 Sam Jennings 61 David Joyce 93 Dylan Holicka
30 Marcin Wojtanik 62 Soph Fondacox 94 Toby Konarzewski
31 Steven Mcdonald 63 Mark Dowsell 95 Marcin Wojtanik
32 David Wilson 64 Ryan Boomer 96 Mel Grindrod

*Correct answer: Gigabyte. + Total: 300 ¢ Draw: May 19, 2025 7:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 4
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Ticket No. Name

97
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126
127
128

Sam Jennings
Richard Kirkbright
Daniel Mackay
Dekland Bolton
Robert Gray
Karol Budnik
Elliot Robinson
Kara Young
Matthew Williams
Mark Dowsell
Ben Gazzard
Soph Fondacox
Dylan Holicka
Aaron Hunt
James Beaman
Joshua Oreilly
Leon Osullivan
Chris Mckeon
Christopher Lewis
Elliot Robinson
Carlos Lee
Dylan Holicka
Soph Fondacox
Samuel Batchelor
Cory Harkin
Kara Young
Joshua Oreilly
Ben Houghton-alliss
Marcin Wojtanik
Kara Young
Robert Gray
Kara Young
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157
158
159
160

Ticket No. Name

Marcin Wojtanik
Steven Mcdonald
Cory Harkin
Ben Gazzard
Jonathan Parker
Chloe Ball
Nathan Ball
Scott Mcintosh
Mark Dowsell
James Betts
Matthew Brown
Joshua Oreilly
Asim Ali
Kara Young
Dylan Holicka
Karol Budnik
Jack Hemingway
Jodie Foster
Ellie Maclaren
Ben Gazzard
Paul Taplin
Eric Marsdon
Jordan Wagstaff
Habib Ghanchi
Karol Budnik
Rich Bradley
Sam Jennings
James Davenbhill
Pawel Kowalski
Nathan Warren
Thomas Topasna
Jake Baker

Ticket No. Name
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175
176
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180
181
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184
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192

James Kempster
Matthew Brown
David Joyce
Simon Cummings
Marc Olah
Connor Decoster
Alex Mcconnell
Krzysztof Lopata
Ashley Keilaus
Daniel Mackay
David Joyce
Thomas Topasnha
Scott Mcintosh
Sam Jennings
Dylan Holicka
Fergus Smithers
Josh West
Jonathan Matischen
Craig Mcwilliams
Kara Young
Oliver Masters
Thomas Topasna
Andrew Roberts
Joshua Oreilly
Jake Eddy
Alex Reynolds
Daniel Mackay
Brandon Partridge
William Clark
Joseph Byrne
Chris Mckeon

Sam Jennings

*Correct answer:

Gigabyte. « Total: 300

Draw: May 19, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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193 Ryan Boomer 225
194 Rimvydas Stugys 226
195 David Kwasniak 227
196 Dawud Moosajee 228
197 Fergus Smithers 229
198 Ellie Maclaren 230
199 Karol Budnik 231
200 Ryan Ogorman 232
201 Nicholas Hutchinson 233
202 Mel Grindrod 234
203 Eric Marsdon 235
204 Patrick Holland 236
205 Elliott Grey 237
206 Joshua Oreilly 238
207 Alfonso Ristorato 239
208 Martin Worsley-speck 240
209 Steven Mcdonald 241
210 Derek Cannon 242
211 Kara Young 243
212 Chris Babb 244
213 Sam Jennings 245
214 Jonathan Parker 246
215 Michael Lawrence 247
216 Nathan Warren 248
217 Sam Jennings 249
218 Ben Gazzard 250
219 Daniel Taylor 251
220 Robert Gray 252
221 Dylan Holicka 253
222 Marcin Wojtanik 254
223 Daniel Taylor 255
224 Craig Larter 256

Ticket No. Name

Soph Fondacox
Thomas Topasna
Sam Jennings
Andrew Roberts
Jonathan Parker
Kara Young
Matthew Buchan
Daniel Mackay
David Joyce
Josh West
Mel Grindrod
Matt Smith
Matt Smith
Thomas Topasha
Kara Young
Jordan Wagstaff
Sam Hart
Paul Woollands
Kara Young
Niamh Maguire
Dylan Holicka
Cameron Vince
Fergus Smithers
Jodi Dennis
Joshua Oreilly
Dean Fichna
Jack Mccausland
Dante Panetta
Sam Wilkinson
Daniel Mackay
Jack Warr
Dylan Holicka

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Ticket No. Name

Ryan Williams
Brandon Buteux
Daniel Silcock
Tim Pearce
Roberto Rebelo
Sam Jennings
Krzysztof Lopata
Sam Terry
Joshua Oreilly
Kara Young
Kara Young
Mariusz Martyszko
Jordan Wagstaff
Patrick Holland
Derek Cannon
Jake Eddy
Daniel Mackay
Thomas Scotting
Jon Whitelaw
Kara Young
Josh Boxell
Paul Benton
Christopher Lewis
Marcin Wojtanik
Josh Boxell
Ryan Ogorman
Martin Worsley-speck
Steven Smith
Fergus Smithers
Jack Hemingway
Elliott Grey
Jake Eddy

*Correct answer:

Gigabyte. « Total: 300

Draw: May 19, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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289 Ellie Maclaren
290 Lee Dearden
291 Dylan Holicka
292 David Hobson
293 Daniel Dexter
294 Sam Jennings
295 Marc Olah
296 Plague Yousaf
297 Dylan Holicka
298 Craig Mcwilliams
299 Dylan Holicka
300 Keith Cr

*Correct answer: Gigabyte. + Total: 300 ¢ Draw: May 19, 2025 7:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 4
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